Erin Fostel

erinfostel.com

Education
2004 Bachelor of Fine Arts in Drawing, Maryland Institute College of Art

Residencies
2023 Massachusetts Museum of Contemporary Art

Institutional Acquisitions and Collections
Baltimore Museum of Art

Maryland Center for History and Culture
Johns Hopkins University

CFG Bank

Robert W. Deutsch Foundation

Solo Exhibitions

2025 University of North Carolina, Charlotte, NC
Delaplaine Arts Center, Frederick, MD
2024 SPRING/BREAK Art Show, New York, NY
2022 Interloc, Rockland, ME
C. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD
2021 The Shed, Baltimore, MD
2020 Baltimore City Hall, Baltimore, MD
2019 Katz Gallery, Friends School, Baltimore, MD
2018 York College, York, PA
2017 Terrault Gallery, Baltimore, MD

Rosenberg Gallery, Goucher College, Baltimore, MD
The Creative Alliance, Baltimore, MD

Selected Group Exhibitions
2025 Chautauqua Institution, Chautauqua, NY
CPM Gallery, Baltimore, MD
Corey Daniels Gallery, Wells, ME
Irene and Richard Frary Gallery, Washington, DC
2024 Connect + Collect, Baltimore, MD
School 33 Arts Center, Baltimore, MD
Stable Arts, Washington, DC
2023 Utah Museum of Contemporary Art, Salt Lake City, UT
Saliim Projects, Newtown Square, PA
Neon Gallery, Eugeniusz Geppert Academy, Wroclaw, Poland
Moving Poets Project Space, Berlin, Germany
Baltimore Museum of Art, Baltimore, MD
G. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD
2022 Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA
Academy of Art Museum, Easton, MD
2021 Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA



2020

2019

2018

2017
2016
2015
2013
2012
2011

2010

2008
2006

Grants
2024
2019
2018

Maus Contemporary, Birmingham, AL

G. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD

Towson University, Baltimore, MD

Carroll Museum, Baltimore, MD

Connect + Collect / Baltimore Museum of Art Virtual Exhibition
Latela Artsy Virtual Exhibition

Current Gallery, Baltimore, MD

Connect + Collect Gallery, Baltimore, MD
Maryland Institute College of Art, Baltimore, MD
Hickok Cole, Washington, DC

SpaceCamp, Baltimore MD

Area 405, Baltimore, MD

Fleckenstein Gallery, Baltimore, MD

School 33 Art Center, Baltimore, MD

Randall Scott Projects, Washington, DC
Hodson Gallery, Tatem Arts Center, Hood College, Frederick, MD
Goucher College, Silber Gallery, Baltimore, MD
CCBC Catonsville, Baltimore, MD

College of Notre Dame, Baltimore, MD
Fleckenstein Gallery, Baltimore, MD

Current Gallery, Baltimore, MD

Tribes Gallery, New York, NY

Maryland State Arts Council
Maryland State Arts Council Individual Artist Award
Municipal Art Society of Baltimore City Artist Travel Prize

Selected Publications

2024

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2012

City of Artists: Baltimore, BmoreArt

INERTIA Studio Visit, by Amy Boone-McCreesh

“After a lifetime of practice, a Baltimore artist’s work reaches heights of maturity and
sensitivity,” Rafael Alvarez, Baltimore Fishbowl

“Slowing Down Time: Erin Fostel’s Drawings of Light, Shadow, and Space,”

Nora Belblidia, BmoreArt

"Living with Art," BmoreArt Magazine Issue #10, Nora Belblidia

"60wrd/min COVID Edition: Erin Fostel, Shayna Miller, Dear Gaza, Morgan Sims, Diana
Guerrero-Macia, Rana Siegel," by Lori Waxman, Newcity Art

"Winning the Travel Grant," by Cara Ober, BmoreArt

"4/4/4 Graphite," by Amy Boone-McCreesh, INERTIA Studio Visits

"The Weight of Absence," by Matthew Connelly, BmoreArt

"Art shopping with An Edge," Baltimore Magazine, December issue

Walk the Line: The Art of Drawing, by Marc Valli and Ana Ibarra, Laurence King
“Big Drawing as Performance," Elephant Magazine Issue #10, by Ana Ibarra and
Marc Valli

International Drawing Annual 7, by Jason Franz, Manifest Creative Gallery &
Drawing Center




