Erin Fostel erinfostel.com

Education

2004 Bachelor of Fine Arts in Drawing, Maryland Institute College of Art

Residencies

2023 Massachusetts Museum of Contemporary Art

Institutional Acquisitions and Collections

Baltimore Museum of Art Maryland Center for History and Culture Johns Hopkins University CFG Bank

Robert W. Deutsch Foundation

Solo Exhibitions

2025	University of North Carolina, Charlotte, NC
	Delaplaine Arts Center, Frederick, MD
2024	SPRING/BREAK Art Show, New York, NY
2022	Interloc, Rockland, ME
	C. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD
2021	The Shed, Baltimore, MD
2020	Baltimore City Hall, Baltimore, MD
2019	Katz Gallery, Friends School, Baltimore, MD
2018	York College, York, PA
2017	Terrault Gallery, Baltimore, MD
	Rosenberg Gallery, Goucher College, Baltimore, MD
	The Creative Alliance, Baltimore, MD

Selected Group Exhibitions

2025	Chautauqua Institution, Chautauqua, NY
	CPM Gallery, Baltimore, MD
	Corey Daniels Gallery, Wells, ME
	Irene and Richard Frary Gallery, Washington, DC
2024	Connect + Collect, Baltimore, MD
	School 33 Arts Center, Baltimore, MD
	Stable Arts, Washington, DC
2023	Utah Museum of Contemporary Art, Salt Lake City, UT
	Saliim Projects, Newtown Square, PA
	Neon Gallery, Eugeniusz Geppert Academy, Wroclaw, Poland
	Moving Poets Project Space, Berlin, Germany
	Baltimore Museum of Art, Baltimore, MD
	G. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD
2022	Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA
	Academy of Art Museum, Easton, MD
2021	Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA

	Maus Contemporary, Birmingham, AL	
	G. Grimaldis Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
	Towson University, Baltimore, MD	
2020	Carroll Museum, Baltimore, MD	
	Connect + Collect / Baltimore Museum of Art Virtual Exhibition	
	Latela Artsy Virtual Exhibition	
2019	Current Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
	Connect + Collect Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
2018	Maryland Institute College of Art, Baltimore, MD	
	Hickok Cole, Washington, DC	
2017	SpaceCamp, Baltimore MD	
2016	Area 405, Baltimore, MD	
2015	Fleckenstein Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
2013	School 33 Art Center, Baltimore, MD	
2012	Randall Scott Projects, Washington, DC	
2011	Hodson Gallery, Tatem Arts Center, Hood College, Frederick, MD	
	Goucher College, Silber Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
2010	CCBC Catonsville, Baltimore, MD	
	College of Notre Dame, Baltimore, MD	
2008	Fleckenstein Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
2006	Current Gallery, Baltimore, MD	
	Tribes Gallery, New York, NY	
_		
Grants		
2024	Maryland State Arts Council	
2019	Maryland State Arts Council Individual Artist Award	
2018	Municipal Art Society of Baltimore City Artist Travel Prize	
Selected Publications		
2024	City of Artists: Baltimore, BmoreArt	
	INERTIA Studio Visit, by Amy Boone-McCreesh	
2023	"After a lifetime of practice, a Baltimore artist's work reaches heights of maturity and	
2020	sensitivity," Rafael Alvarez, Baltimore Fishbowl	
2022	"Slowing Down Time: Erin Fostel's Drawings of Light, Shadow, and Space,"	
	Nora Belblidia, BmoreArt	
2020	"Living with Art," BmoreArt Magazine Issue #10, Nora Belblidia	
	"60wrd/min COVID Edition: Erin Fostel, Shayna Miller, Dear Gaza, Morgan Sims, Diana	
	Guerrero-Maciá, Rana Siegel," by Lori Waxman, Newcity Art	
2019	"Winning the Travel Grant," by Cara Ober, BmoreArt	
2018	"4/4/4 Graphite," by Amy Boone-McCreesh, INERTIA Studio Visits	
2017	"The Weight of Absence," by Matthew Connelly, BmoreArt	
	"Art shopping with An Edge," Baltimore Magazine, December issue	
2012	Walk the Line: The Art of Drawing, by Marc Valli and Ana Ibarra, Laurence King	
	"Big Drawing as Performance," Elephant Magazine Issue #10, by Ana Ibarra and	
	Marc Valli	
	International Drawing Annual 7, by Jason Franz, Manifest Creative Gallery &	
	Drawing Center	
	· ·	